ES4408CON.1 Communication Interface
User’s Guide
2
Copyright
The data in this document may not be altered or amended without special
notification from ETAS GmbH. ETAS GmbH undertakes no further obligation in
relation to this document. The software described in it can only be used if the
customer is in possession of a general license agreement or single license.

The wiring is 1:1.
The order data is shown below:
Tab. 4-1 Ordering Information for the “CBV300.1-1” Cable
4.2 “CBE100-X” Cable
This cable is used to connect the Ethernet connection to the ES4408.1CON.
Fig. 4-2 “CBE100-X” Cable
The order data is shown below:
Tab. 4-2 Ordering Information for the “CBE100-X” Cable
Product Length Order Number
CBV300.1-1 1 m F-00K-106-173
Product Length Order Number
CBE100-3 3 m F-00K-102-559
CBE100-8 8 m F-00K-102-571
CBE100-20 20 m F-00K-102-570
1000 mm
Accessories 21
22
 Accessories